502146014 11/30/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Assignee Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Conductive Inkjet Technology Limited	02/28/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Conductive Inkjet Technology Limited
Street Address:	PO Box 88, 27 Dewsbury Road, Ossett
City:	West Yorkshire
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	WF5 9WS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10975500

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027393001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202.739.3000

Email: patents@morganlewis.com, ateckman@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Gregory T. Lowen

Address Line 1: 1111 Pennsylvania Ave NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 056222-5064

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory T. Lowen

Total Attachments: 2

source=CorrectedAssignment#page1.tif source=CorrectedAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 029383 FRAME: 0797



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
CONDUCTIVE INKJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PO BOX 88
27 DEWSBURY ROAD
OSSETT
WEST YORKSHIRE
WF5 9WS
Company No. 04424254

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 25/04/2002

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

22290 - Manufacture of other plastic products

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2011 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2012 Last Return Made Up To: 25/04/2012

Next Return Due: 23/05/2013 Last Members List: 25/04/2012

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

03/05/2002

INHOCO 2641 LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/0577cdf4519d0297fadf1e6d27941ea2/compdetails?p... 24/10/2012

PATENT REEL: 029383 FRAME: 0798



Change in situation or address of Registered Office

Please complete in typescript. or in bold black capitals. CHFP000

Company I	Number
-----------	--------

4 42 42 54

Company Name in full

CONDUCTIVE INKATET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

New situation of registered office

NOTE:

The change in the situation of the registered office does not take effect until the Registrar has registered this notice.

For 14 days beginning with the date that a change of registered office is registered, a person may validly serve any document on the company at its previous registered office.

PO Box numbers only are not acceptable.

Address ୧୦ 88 X08

> DEWSBURY CAOR

OSSETT

County / Region

(NE 5m YORKSHIRE Postcode

9 W S

Signed

Post town

E COOK

DX number

80 80x 88

WF5 9WS

Date

28 FEBRUARY 2005

Please give the name, address, telephone number and, if available, a DX number and Exchange of the person Companies House should contact if there is any query.

T Please delete as appropriate.

COMPANIES HOUSE

arge

10

04/03/05

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

CARCHO PLC

DX exchange

DEWSBURY

Textractor / secretary / administrator / administrative receiver / liquidator / r

Tel

٥/٥

DX 33050 Cardiff Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ for companies registered in England and Wales

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edipparge NFH1 2EB

REEL: 029383 FRAME: 0799

ROAD

01924 268040

RECORDED: 11/30/2012